
Year 7 Term 3 Assessment Schedule 
  

Week Due Assessment Task 
WEEK 5 

Monday 9th August 

to 

Friday 13th August 

  

  

WEEK 6 

Monday 16th August 

to 

Friday 20th August 

 

WEEK 7 

Monday 23rd August 

to 

Friday 27th August 

English – 27/08 – Poetry Anthology Upload 25% 

 

WEEK 8 

Monday 30th August 

to 

Friday 3rd September 

PDHPE – Week 8 – Community Sport Circuit Task Upload 25% 

Music – Week 8 – Composition Assessment Submission 25% 

Industrial Arts – Week 8 – Assignment 10% 

WEEK 9 

Monday 6th September 

to 

Friday 10th September 

Geography – Week 9 or 10 – Online Moodle Test 35% 

Visual Arts – Week 9 or 10 – Art Criticism and History Submission 15% 

WEEK 10 

Monday 13th September 

to 

Friday 17th September 

Science – Week 10 – STEM Task 30% 

Geography – Week 9 or 10 – Online Moodle Test 35% 

Visual Arts – Week 9 or 10 – Art Criticism and History Submission 15% 

 
 

In addition to these assessment tasks you also have your Mathematics Topic Tests.  

Your teacher will notify you of when they are being completed.  

 

 


